Sonapur, K9mrup (Assarn) 

q 	ii. 	iwt (sWT) 

NoroKD/424/Estt/200203/cY)_! 	 4..4Ø2. 

OFFICE OftDR 

With reference t 	the xvS(})- order No.FlD 

4/2002.xcvs(vig) 	dated 1...4-02 	please 	tnc 	enc1sed 

herewith cheque N*.981123 dated 4-4.G2 for Rs.166/". H 

(!tupeez ine thousand seven hundred sixty six only) 7. 

t.war1t 	the payment 	f one month's 	salary alonçwith 
notice peri. 	(4 days) as your services are termihatedl  

by the Corninissioner,KVS(H) 	ew 	elhi.. 

fl 

To 

4..: 	
L.B. 	1am8?RT. 	

( 

XV AP 	igarii. 	
, rqTq 

fo, 	000f K V Ari